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Wednesday   12:30 Lanes 1 - 8Bowling en Partycentrum `s-Heerenbe
Team StandingsTeam StandingsTeam StandingsTeam StandingsTeam StandingsTeam StandingsTeam StandingsTeam StandingsTeam StandingsTeam Standings

Points Points Team Pins + Scratch High Scratch High HDCP
Place Lane # Team Name Won Lost Ave HDCP HDCP Pins 10     30 10     30

1 7 1 Golddiggers 66 39 477 168 45396 33542 593 1072 773 1430
2 1 3 Zandhazen 64 41 475 169 45513 33487 564 1063 752 1435
3 4 6 Knokkers 64 41 433 199 44826 29778 522 968 725 1375
4 6 8 Boterbloempjes 56 49 425 205 44289 29187 500 920 708 1349
5 3 5 Laatbloeiers 45 60 429 202 44123 30725 573 1001 774 1371
6 2 4 Klavertje Vier 44 ½ 60 ½ 463 177 44356 31736 532 1042 711 1400
7 8 2 Muurbloempjes 43 62 467 175 43365 31375 552 1080 730 1436
8 5 7 Pluumkes 37 ½ 67 ½ 394 227 43833 27535 512 910 743 1378

Review of Last Week's Bowling.....
HDCP HDCP HDCP Last Wk HDCP HDCP HDCP Last Wk

Lanes Team Name -1- -2- Total WON Team Name -1- -2- Total WON
1-2 Pluumkes 616 612 1228 0 <---> Klavertje Vier 653 650 1303 3
3-4 Golddiggers 627 597 1224 0 <---> Knokkers 641 683 1324 3
5-6 Muurbloempjes 599 642 1241 3 <---> Boterbloempjes 588 622 1210 0
7-8 Laatbloeiers 624 615 1239 0 <---> Zandhazen 716 639 1355 3

Thanks for bowling! We hope you had a good time. See you next season!Thanks for bowling! We hope you had a good time. See you next season!Thanks for bowling! We hope you had a good time. See you next season!Thanks for bowling! We hope you had a good time. See you next season!Thanks for bowling! We hope you had a good time. See you next season!Thanks for bowling! We hope you had a good time. See you next season!Thanks for bowling! We hope you had a good time. See you next season!Thanks for bowling! We hope you had a good time. See you next season!Thanks for bowling! We hope you had a good time. See you next season!Thanks for bowling! We hope you had a good time. See you next season!

Last Week's Top ScoresLast Week's Top ScoresLast Week's Top ScoresLast Week's Top ScoresLast Week's Top ScoresLast Week's Top ScoresLast Week's Top ScoresLast Week's Top ScoresLast Week's Top ScoresLast Week's Top Scores

Scratch Game 545 Zandhazen 484 Knokkers 476 Klavertje Vier
Scratch Series 1013 Zandhazen 949 Klavertje Vier 926 Knokkers

Handicap Game 716 Zandhazen 683 Knokkers 653 Klavertje Vier
Handicap Series 1355 Zandhazen 1324 Knokkers 1303 Klavertje Vier

Men Scratch Game 166 Klaus Schlichting 156 Theo Bindsbergen 155 Ernst Macks
Scratch Series 314 Klaus Schlichting 302 Theo Bindsbergen 270 Ernst Macks

Handicap Game 203 Ernst Macks 191 Klaus Schlichting 191 Tonnie Romer
Handicap Series 366 Ernst Macks 364 Klaus Schlichting 361 Tonnie Romer

Women Scratch Game 149 Rena Brenger 136 Diny Menting 127 Renie Peters
Scratch Series 262 Diny Menting 257 Rena Brenger 241 Renie Peters

Handicap Game 183 Diny Menting 178 Rena Brenger 174 Annie Heebing
174 Betsie Verstegen

Handicap Series 356 Diny Menting 335 Annie Heebing 328 Betsie Verstegen

Season High ScoresSeason High ScoresSeason High ScoresSeason High ScoresSeason High ScoresSeason High ScoresSeason High ScoresSeason High ScoresSeason High ScoresSeason High Scores

Scratch Game 593 Golddiggers 573 Laatbloeiers 564 Zandhazen
Scratch Series 1080 Muurbloempjes 1072 Golddiggers 1063 Zandhazen

Handicap Game 774 Laatbloeiers 773 Golddiggers 752 Zandhazen
Handicap Series 1436 Muurbloempjes 1435 Zandhazen 1430 Golddiggers

Bowlers must have completed a minimum of 1 games to be eligible for any league award.

Men Scratch Game 215 Theo Bindsbergen 194 Loek Heiden 191 Klaus Schlichting
191 Stef Wissink

Scratch Series 418 Theo Bindsbergen 351 Stef Wissink 340 Klaus Schlichting
Handicap Game 242 Theo Bindsbergen 237 Loek Heiden 223 Stef Wissink

Handicap Series 472 Theo Bindsbergen 415 Stef Wissink 410 Loek Heiden

Women Scratch Game 219 Rena Brenger 163 Inge Grol 162 Renie Peters
Scratch Series 368 Rena Brenger 304 Renie Peters 292 Truus Engelbarts

Handicap Game 249 Rena Brenger 212 Inge Grol 209 Betsie Verstegen
Handicap Series 428 Rena Brenger 396 Truus Engelbarts 388 Renie Peters

Team RostersTeam RostersTeam RostersTeam RostersTeam RostersTeam RostersTeam RostersTeam RostersTeam RostersTeam Rosters

Bowling To Raise To Drop HDCP
ID # Hand Name Ave HDCP Pins  Gms Avg +1 Avg -1 -1- -2- Total Total

1 - Golddiggers
1 Rena Brenger 138 29 8294 60 324 261 149 108 257 315
2 Ria Kaal 101 55 5094 50 210 157 109 99 208 318
3 Loek V. Heiden 122 40 8349 68 261 190 106 124 230 308
4 Derk Gooijer 116 44 7661 66 295 226 96 99 195 283
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Bowling To Raise To Drop HDCP
ID # Hand Name Ave HDCP Pins  Gms Avg +1 Avg -1 -1- -2- Total Total

2 - Muurbloempjes
5 Truus Engelbarts 106 51 6167 58 253 192 87 107 194 296
6 Johnny Engelbarts 115 45 7362 64 294 227 109 118 227 317
7 Chris Ruikes 131 34 8655 66 321 252 113 127 240 308
8 Inge V. Grol 115 45 2418 21 250 226 i115 i115 230 320

3 - Zandhazen
9 Annie Heebing 96 58 6342 66 254 185 115 102 217 335

10 Theo V. Bindsbergen 144 25 9263 64 307 240 156 146 302 352
11 Henk Bultink 123 39 8181 66 251 182 119 105 224 302
12 Ernst O. Macks 112 47 4519 40 227 184 155 115 270 366

4 - Klavertje Vier

13 Renie Peters 118 43 8305 70 263 190 114 127 241 327
14 Maria Rutjes 89 63 3386 38 214 173 i89 i89 178 304
15 Miranda Hieltjes 113 46 4303 38 257 216 107 109 216 308
16 Klaus Schlichting 143 25 9927 69 297 225 166 148 314 364

5 - Laatbloeiers

19 Stef Wissink 133 32 9057 68 323 252 a123 a123 246 310
20 Allert Helmink 99 56 6174 62 226 161 86 113 199 311
34 Bertus Vos 107 51 5801 54 247 190 129 94 223 325
35 Mieke Helmink 90 63 3241 36 217 178 84 83 167 293

6 - Knokkers
21 Diny Menting 113 46 5888 52 268 213 126 136 262 356
22 Guus Menting 115 45 7655 66 233 164 100 110 210 298
23 Mimi Seegers 111 48 7555 68 285 214 106 107 213 309
24 Tonnie Romer 94 60 6026 64 244 177 110 131 241 361

7 - Pluumkes
25 Betsie Verstegen 94 60 6411 68 239 168 94 114 208 328
26 Engelien Overgoor 84 67 5390 64 220 153 a74 a74 148 282
27 Nel Engelen 110 49 7268 66 280 211 116 95 211 309
28 Jan Vierwind 106 51 7272 68 218 147 105 102 207 309

8 - Boterbloempjes

29 Dinie Bosch 103 53 7269 70 219 146 91 96 187 293
30 Thea Boerboom 112 47 7640 68 270 199 92 121 213 307
31 Leny Kok 90 63 4886 54 210 153 a80 a80 160 286
36 VACANT 120 42 0 0 v120 v120 240 324

Temporary Substitutes   Division 1: Enter Div LabelTemporary Substitutes   Division 1: Enter Div LabelTemporary Substitutes   Division 1: Enter Div LabelTemporary Substitutes   Division 1: Enter Div LabelTemporary Substitutes   Division 1: Enter Div LabelTemporary Substitutes   Division 1: Enter Div LabelTemporary Substitutes   Division 1: Enter Div LabelTemporary Substitutes   Division 1: Enter Div LabelTemporary Substitutes   Division 1: Enter Div LabelTemporary Substitutes   Division 1: Enter Div Label

z Men   Division 1: Enter Div Label
High High HDCP HDCP HDCP

Name Ave HDCP Pins  Gms Game Sers Game Sers -1- -2- Total Total
Jo Rutten bk94 60 0 0 0 0 0 0
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League Average Week-by-Week

League Average Before Bowling

Average of scores bowled

Above/Below League Average

Average of MEN's scores that night

Average of WOMEN's scores that night

MEN: +/- Men's Average

Women: +/- Women's Average

Week: 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 25 26 27 28 29 30 31 32 33 34 35
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Average List of Regular Team MembersAverage List of Regular Team MembersAverage List of Regular Team MembersAverage List of Regular Team MembersAverage List of Regular Team MembersAverage List of Regular Team MembersAverage List of Regular Team MembersAverage List of Regular Team MembersAverage List of Regular Team MembersAverage List of Regular Team Members

z Men   Division 1: Enter Div Label
High High

Name Pins  Gms Ave Game Sers -1- -2- Total
Theo V. Bindsbergen 9263 64 144 215 418 156 146 302
Klaus Schlichting 9927 69 143 191 340 166 148 314
Stef Wissink 9057 68 133 191 351 a123 a123 246
Chris Ruikes 8655 66 131 184 321 113 127 240
Henk Bultink 8181 66 123 180 315 119 105 224
Loek V. Heiden 8349 68 122 194 324 106 124 230
Derk Gooijer 7661 66 116 162 288 96 99 195
Guus Menting 7655 66 115 164 305 100 110 210
Johnny Engelbarts 7362 64 115 157 301 109 118 227
Ernst O. Macks 4519 40 112 155 274 155 115 270
Bertus Vos 5801 54 107 168 296 129 94 223
Jan Vierwind 7272 68 106 152 263 105 102 207
Allert Helmink 6174 62 99 145 287 86 113 199
Tonnie Romer 6026 64 94 136 241 110 131 241

" Women   Division 1: Enter Div Label
High High

Name Pins  Gms Ave Game Sers -1- -2- Total
Rena Brenger 8294 60 138 219 368 149 108 257
Renie Peters 8305 70 118 162 304 114 127 241
Inge V. Grol 2418 21 115 163 275 i115 i115 230
Miranda Hieltjes 4303 38 113 146 270 107 109 216
Diny Menting 5888 52 113 150 267 126 136 262
Thea Boerboom 7640 68 112 148 268 92 121 213
Mimi Seegers 7555 68 111 151 265 106 107 213
Nel Engelen 7268 66 110 158 265 116 95 211
Truus Engelbarts 6167 58 106 152 292 87 107 194
Dinie Bosch 7269 70 103 141 265 91 96 187
Ria Kaal 5094 50 101 139 231 109 99 208
Annie Heebing 6342 66 96 130 222 115 102 217
Betsie Verstegen 6411 68 94 147 256 94 114 208
Leny Kok 4886 54 90 134 222 a80 a80 160
Mieke Helmink 3241 36 90 130 232 84 83 167
Maria Rutjes 3386 38 89 116 208 i89 i89 178
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High High
Name Pins  Gms Ave Game Sers -1- -2- Total
Engelien Overgoor 5390 64 84 131 229 a74 a74 148
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